Murrieta Valley Student Online Survey Results

February 2018 (570 Respondents)

1. Ifeel connected at Murrieta Valley. Mean Score 3.32

Strongly Agree 8.42 Total Agree 58%
Agree 49.82 Total Disagree 23%
Unsure 18.77

Disagree 12.11

Strongly Disagree 10.88

2. Ifeel safe at Murrieta Valley. Mean Score 3.42
Strongly Agree 9.67 Total Agree 57%
Agree 47.10 Total Disagree 18%
Unsure 24.96
Disagree 11.78
Strongly Disagree 6.50

3. Ihave atleast one adult that cares about me at Murrieta Valley. Mean Score 3.94

Strongly Agree 31.46 Total Agree 75%
Agree 43.76 Total Disagree 9%
Unsure 16.17

Disagree 4.39

Strongly Disagree 4.22

4. Ihave the opportunity to get involved at Murrieta Valley. Mean Score 4.26

Strongly Agree 44.29 Total Agree 89%
Agree 44.64 Total Disagree 5%
Unsure 6.15

Disagree 2.64
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Strongly Disagree 2.28

5. Murrieta Valley is spirited. Mean Score 3.22
Strongly Agree 14.54 Total Agree 53%
Agree 38.53 Total Disagree 32%
Unsure 15.06
Disagree 18.21

Strongly Disagree 13.66

What is the best thing about Murrieta Valley

1. Sports

2 Teachers/Staff
3. Friends

4, Activities

5. Classes

What would you change about Murrieta Valley?

1. Teachers/Staff

2. More security/Safety
3. More Spirit

4. Food

5. More Involvement

6. Workload lessened/Less HW
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What would you tell your friends about Murrieta Valley?

1. Cool/Good School!
2. Best/Great School!
3. Fun!

4, Alright/Ordinary

5. Learning/Education
6. Teachers/Staff
7. Sports is good

8. Getting Involved/Activities



